DOGS QUEENSLAND PO BOX 1136, MT OMMANEY QLD 4074 PHONE (07) 3252 2661, FAX (07) 3252 3864



Email: info@dogsqueensland.org.au, Website: www.dogsqueensland.org.au

## **EVENT MANAGERS AND STEWARDS COMMITTEE**

## AGREEMENT TO STEWARD

Show Secretary:		Pł	none:
Address:			
Dear			
The committee requ	ests your services in the po	osition of:	
Show Manager	Ring Steward □	Writer	Assembly Steward
at their	Championship Show	Open Sh	ow 🗆
to be held at			
	commencing at		
	n any reason you are u	nable to fulfil th	nis agreement it is vo
responsibility to org	or any reason, you are un anise a replacement and no	otify the Show Se	ecretary of the change.
responsibility to org	anise a replacement and no	otify the Show Se	ecretary of the change.
responsibility to org	anise a replacement and no	otify the Show Se	ecretary of the change. 
responsibility to org	anise a replacement and no	otify the Show Se accep Writer □	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward □
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your	anise a replacement and no	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward ow
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your to be held at	anise a replacement and no Ring Steward □ Championship Show □	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward ow
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your to be held at on	anise a replacement and no Ring Steward □ Championship Show □ co	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh mmencing at	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward ow
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your to be held at on Address:	anise a replacement and no Ring Steward □ Championship Show □	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh mmencing at	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward ow
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your to be held at on Address: Phone number:	anise a replacement and no Ring Steward □ Championship Show □ co	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh  mmencing at ng / Training in G	ecretary of the change. t the appointment as Assembly Steward ow froup(s):
responsibility to org I, Show Manager □ at your to be held at on Address: Phone number:	anise a replacement and no Ring Steward □ Championship Show □ co Aspirin	otify the Show Se accep Writer □ Open Sh  mmencing at ng / Training in G	ecretary of the change.